
7 prova esordienti B

10/04/2010 - unica

200 Rana Femmine Esordienti B - Serie

1);LIG-16529;FRESIA FRANCESCA;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;03'13.80;

2);LIG-15023;DIVIZIA MATHILDA;2000;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'21.30;

3);LIG-14846;PUSCEDDU SARA;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;03'23.10;

4);LIG-15962;D'AMBROSIO ANNA;2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;03'26.70;

5);LIG-16462;MEUCCI BIANCA;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'31.00;

6);LIG-15022;RISSONE GRAZIELLA;2000;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'31.50;

7);LIG-16259;PIANCATELLI ELISA;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;03'33.30;

8);LIG-16353;CONTU VALENTINA;2000;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;03'33.40;

9);LIG-15839;CUROTTO CHIARA;2000;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'33.60;

10);LIG-16343;VALERIO VIRGINIA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;03'37.80;

11);TOS-35498;PRIAMI JENNIFER;2000;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;03'39.10;

12);LIG-16258;OLIVERI SOFIA;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;03'41.90;

13);LIG-15667;MAUCERI ALESSIA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;03'42.30;

14);LIG-15518;NEGRELLO COSTANZA;2000;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'42.40;

15);LIG-16232;LOVATI CAMILLA;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;03'42.70;

16);LIG-16460;DIVANO GIULIA;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'43.30;

17);LIG-16236;SORESSI SUSANNA;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;03'43.50;

18);LIG-15836;CUNEO CHIARA;2001;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'43.70;

19);LIG-15838;DI VANNA SARA;2000;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'44.00;

20);LIG-16650;TASSANO AURORA;2000;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;03'44.20;

21);LIG-16210;VIACAVA BEATRICE;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;03'44.90;



22);LIG-17318;SANGUINETI GIORGIA;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;03'45.90;

23);LIG-16463;ANTONIMA SILVIA;2000;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;03'46.50;

24);LIG-17373;TINARELLI ALICE;2001;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;03'46.80;

25);LIG-16663;SALVAGGIO VALENTINA;2000;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;03'46.90;

26);LIG-17384;D'ALESSANDRO GIULIA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'47.20;

27);LIG-16400;BETTAIEB HANNEN;2000;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;03'47.40;

28);LIG-16483;BARRECA ROBERTA;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;03'47.70;

);LIG-16647;DE ANGELIS ALEXIA;2000;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;03'47.70;

30);LIG-17709;MEI FEDERICA;2001;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;03'48.80;

31);LIG-16392;CUNEO STEFANIA;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'49.20;

32);LIG-17024;LUISO SOFIA;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;03'49.70;

);LIG-15115;SANGUINETI REBECCA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;03'49.70;

34);LIG-16418;PEDRALI SARA;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;03'50.20;

);LIG-16474;PETROSINO MARTA;2000;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'50.20;

36);LIG-16789;GUAZZI LUDOVICA;2000;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'52.20;

37);LIG-15137;BO SOFIA;2000;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;03'52.90;

38);LIG-17266;ANGIOLA CHIARA;2001;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;03'53.30;

39);LIG-17296;IORI PRISCILLA;2001;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;03'53.70;

40);LIG-15038;BAZZURRO ELENA;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;03'54.10;

41);LIG-17393;MANOLIO ERIKA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'54.70;

42);LIG-15037;PATERNICH ALESSIA;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;03'54.90;

43);LIG-15788;AULETTA ALICE;2000;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;03'55.00;

44);LIG-17300;MORANDO ELISA;2001;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;03'55.60;

45);LIG-17400;SOGGIA ISSRA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'56.30;

46);LIG-16345;FRANCO ALLEGRA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;03'56.50;

47);LIG-14130;MARCHETTI NOEMI;2001;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;03'56.60;

48);LIG-16542;DIURNO MARTINA;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;03'57.20;

49);LIG-15180;PILI VALENTINA;2000;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'58.60;



50);LIG-17481;DE DOMENICO GIULIA;2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;03'59.80;

51);LIG-16804;VITALE GIADA;2001;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;04'00.40;

52);LIG-18409;PIERAZZI SIMONA;2001;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;04'00.80;

53);LIG-17298;VASSALLO GAIA;2001;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;04'02.00;

54);LIG-17506;GIORGETTI FEDERICA;2000;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;04'02.70;

55);LIG-14936;VALLE IRENE;2000;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;04'02.90;

56);LIG-17115;MAGNANO FEDERICA;2001;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;04'04.80;

57);LIG-15834;CAMPAILLA SOFIA;2001;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;04'06.20;

58);LIG-15364;RIESI STEFANIA;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;04'06.50;

59);LIG-17431;CARBONE ELEONORA;2001;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;04'08.00;

60);LIG-16832;PARODI MATILDE;2001;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;04'09.10;

61);LIG-17343;MORANDO VERONICA;2001;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;04'09.40;

62);LIG-17324;DELI FEDERICA;2001;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;04'09.60;

63);LIG-16509;FIGARI CECILE;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;04'10.00;

);LIG-16920;VOLVERA SARA;2001;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;04'10.00;

65);LIG-16454;ROSA BEATRICE;2001;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;04'10.70;

66);LIG-17416;MASTROGIOVANNI LIDIA;2001;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;04'11.20;

67);LIG-16991;TORTELLI ALICE;2001;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;04'11.30;

68);LIG-17446;BENZA SERENA;2001;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;04'11.50;

69);LIG-16426;MORELLI IRENE;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;04'11.80;

70);LIG-18229;GIOVANNINI CECILIA;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;04'14.80;

71);LIG-16466;BERTOLOTTO FEDERICA;2000;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;04'18.60;

72);LIG-17386;FIORINI MICHELA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;04'20.00;

73);LIG-16834;VILLELLA FRANCESCA;2000;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;04'22.60;

74);LIG-16212;VISCA GLORIA;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;04'25.60;

75);LIG-16331;SANTAITI MARTA;2000;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;04'26.40;

76);LIG-15365;SISTI DALILA;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;04'26.90;

77);LIG-17423;GUALCO ELISA;2000;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;04'27.40;



);LIG-17210;SIMEONE MICHELA;2001;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;04'27.40;

79);LIG-15366;TELINI LUCIA;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;04'27.50;

80);LIG-16406;CANEPA MARTA;2001;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;04'28.10;

81);LIG-16377;SISTI DESIREE;2001;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;04'28.50;

82);LIG-17450;FRANCO EUGENIA;2001;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;04'31.30;

83);LIG-17708;CORRADINO CLAUDIA;2001;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;04'36.00;

84);LIG-15828;GENOVESE GIULIA;2000;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;04'36.70;

85);LIG-16366;CAPPELLI CHIARA;2001;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;04'36.90;

86);LIG-17497;MAGLIANO AURORA;2001;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;04'37.50;

87);LIG-17320;MONARI SARA;2001;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;04'37.60;

88);LIG-16969;OLIVA ALESSIA;2001;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;04'37.80;

89);LIG-17792;GIALLORENZO VIRGINIA;2001;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;04'38.50;

90);LIG-16340;DE SIMONE SARA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;04'42.60;

91);LIG-16469;LOPEDOTE ALESSIA;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;04'45.40;

92);LIG-17321;VARVICCHIO CHIARA;2001;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;04'46.60;

93);LIG-16367;MILIACCA ALICE;2001;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;04'48.50;

94);LIG-18087;GHEZZI ELEONORA;2001;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;04'49.10;

95);LIG-18647;CARLIER CHIARA;2001;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;04'52.30;

96);LIG-16931;LA CAMERA ELENA;2001;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;04'58.90;

97);LIG-17294;SOFRA' FRANCESCA;2001;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;05'03.50;

98);LIG-17447;MAISANO MARTA;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;05'03.60;

99);LIG-16407;GAGLIARDI GAIA;2001;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;05'07.80;

100);LIG-16373;PROTA VERONICA;2001;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;06'05.70;

101);LIG-16384;CASSINA ELEONORA;2001;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;06'30.20;

-);LIG-17710;OSIMANI SARA;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto; Squalif.;

-);LIG-16425;VEGNUTI ISABELLA;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax; Squalif.;

200 Rana Maschi Esordienti B - Serie



1);LIG-16332;CUDIZ LORENZO;1999;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;03'06.80;

2);LIG-16209;DELLIGROTTAGLIE ENRICO GABRIEL;1999;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;03'10.50;

3);LIG-15933;CANEPA GABRIELE;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'15.90;

4);LIG-16476;ARCE MATIAS;1999;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;03'19.60;

5);LIG-16208;MILETO SIMONE;1999;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;03'20.10;

6);LIG-16516;PEDRAZZI SAMUELE;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;03'23.40;

7);LIG-17326;CUTTAIA ALESSANDRO;2000;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;03'25.80;

8);LIG-17292;ANFOSSO MATTEO;2000;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;03'26.80;

);LIG-16233;GARGANO GABRIELE;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;03'26.80;

10);LIG-15932;CANEPA MATTIA;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'27.10;

11);LIG-17346;EVANGELISTA LEONARDO;1999;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'28.10;

12);LIG-16475;PERSICO DAVIDE;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'29.20;

13);LIG-16879;GABRIELI MATTEO;2000;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;03'29.40;

14);LIG-16262;TRAVERSO GIORGIO;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;03'29.70;

15);LIG-16478;TOMA' ROBERTO;1999;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;03'30.60;

16);LIG-17307;ERTA DANIELE;1999;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;03'31.80;

17);LIG-15089;BADARACCO SIMONE;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;03'32.90;

18);LIG-16235;GUERRISI RICCARDO;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;03'33.20;

19);LIG-16395;BRUZZONE DIEGO;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'33.80;

20);LIG-17342;NACCARATO GABRIELE;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'33.90;

21);LIG-16511;STELLA LUCA;1999;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;03'34.60;

22);LIG-17368;GUARDONE LUCA;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;03'37.10;

23);TOS-33235;RAZZETTI ALBERTO;1999;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;03'39.30;

24);LIG-15526;TRAVERSA SIMONE;2000;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'39.70;

25);LIG-14895;ROSSI GIACOMO;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'39.80;

26);LIG-16004;PECHINI DAVIDE;2000;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;03'40.20;

27);LIG-17425;ZAVAGLIA CHRISTIAN;2000;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;03'40.30;



28);LIG-16396;CUNIBERTI EMILIO;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'41.10;

);LIG-17722;PIROZZI LUCA;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;03'41.10;

30);LIG-16997;AMBROSINO ROBERTO;2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;03'42.30;

31);LIG-16762;BOLLATI GIOELE;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;03'42.70;

32);LIG-16773;MATTIOLI FILIPPO;2000;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'43.10;

33);LIG-16351;BOSSONE MANUEL;1999;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;03'43.40;

34);LIG-17220;MUGNAI MATTEO;2000;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;03'43.60;

35);LIG-17369;GIOSTRA LORENZO;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;03'44.90;

36);LIG-16468;DONAZZA EDOARDO;1999;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;03'45.10;

37);LIG-14658;CASSULLO DIEGO;2000;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;03'45.50;

38);LIG-17417;BRUNO NICCOLO';2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;03'47.10;

39);LIG-16924;ORI DAVIDE;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;03'48.50;

40);LIG-17528;MALDINI FEDERICO;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;03'48.90;

41);LIG-15362;MILIACCA SIMONE;1999;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;03'49.40;

42);LIG-17218;BOLIOLI TOMMASO;2000;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;03'49.50;

43);LIG-16456;DE GIOVANNI GIACOMO;1999;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'49.90;

44);LIG-16314;PRETI MARCO;1999;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;03'50.20;

45);LIG-17532;TUBERTO NICCOLO';2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;03'51.10;

46);LIG-16513;FERRANDO JACOPO;1999;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;03'52.20;

);LIG-14894;PAGANINI LEONARDO;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'52.20;

48);LIG-17339;PERTINO PAOLO;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'52.60;

49);LIG-16355;SEMINO MATTEO;1999;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;03'53.50;

50);LIG-16961;PARODI RAUL;2000;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;03'55.40;

51);LIG-15807;BIANCU RICCARDO;2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;03'55.90;

52);LIG-17371;TRISCIUOGLIO ALESSANDRO;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;03'56.20;

53);LIG-17503;OUADNOUNI OMAR;2000;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;03'56.50;

54);LIG-16374;FIA STEFANO;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;03'56.70;

55);LIG-17351;LAGAZIO ANDREA;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'57.10;



56);LIG-16391;TAVANO MICHELE;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'57.30;

57);LIG-14960;BOTTARO LUCA;2000;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'59.80;

58);LIG-18204;GESSAGA LUCA;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;04'00.50;

59);LIG-17015;ROCCATAGLIATA CARLO;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;04'01.90;

60);LIG-16334;MORANDINI NICOLO';1999;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;04'02.10;

61);LIG-15579;LUTZU MATTEO;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;04'02.50;

62);LIG-16001;MACHETTI FILIPPO;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;04'02.80;

63);LIG-17311;POGGIANTI FILIPPO;2000;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;04'04.10;

64);LIG-16534;OLMO ALESSIO;1999;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;04'04.20;

65);LIG-16550;DODI LORENZO;1999;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;04'05.00;

66);LIG-17330;VIO DAVE;2000;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;04'05.30;

67);LIG-17651;GHIGINO VALTER;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;04'06.80;

);LIG-16496;RUSSO EMANUELE;1999;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;04'06.80;

69);LIG-17793;ZAVAGLIA ANDREA;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;04'07.20;

70);LIG-17345;DIAMANTINI GABRIEL;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;04'07.40;

71);LIG-17190;FONTANA ANDREA;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;04'07.80;

72);LIG-16962;PONTE ANDREA;1999;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;04'11.00;

73);LIG-16923;TOMEI FILIPPO;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;04'11.20;

74);LIG-17319;GASPARINI NICOLÒ;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;04'12.00;

75);LIG-17358;ACERBO MARCO;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;04'17.90;

);LIG-18387;BUSSO NICOLO';2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;04'17.90;

77);LIG-17317;MISALE JIMMY ALEXANDER;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;04'18.20;

78);LIG-16378;PICCARDO DAVIDE;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;04'18.40;

79);LIG-17525;CARIGNANI SILVIO;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;04'21.50;

80);LIG-15827;GENOVESE MATTEO;2000;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;04'25.40;

81);LIG-16535;GARDELLA NICOLO';2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;04'28.60;

82);LIG-17467;ROSSI JACOPO;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;04'28.70;

83);LIG-17495;RAFFO FEDERICO;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;04'36.70;



84);LIG-15816;CANONERO ALBERTO;2000;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;04'40.40;

85);LIG-17370;DENTE FRANCESCO;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;04'40.90;

86);LIG-18218;PULICE LUCA;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;04'41.80;

87);LIG-16934;LOBIANO FEDERICO;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;04'42.50;

88);LIG-17877;GALLO JACOPO;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;04'47.90;

-);LIG-16372;CARRIERI EDOARDO;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano; Squalif.;

-);LIG-17874;ROCCA ANDREA;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto; Squalif.;

-);LIG-17405;SABATINI MATTIA;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo; Squalif.;

-);LIG-14774;SERLENGA FABIO;1999;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli; Squalif.;

50 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B - Serie

1);LIG-14846;PUSCEDDU SARA;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;00'36.90;

2);LIG-16315;SERRAU GIORGIA;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'37.20;

3);LIG-16464;MALAGOLI ELISABETTA;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'38.40;

4);LIG-16526;BERGAMINI LUDOVICA;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'39.20;

);LIG-15138;CHIARI LUDOVICA;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;00'39.20;

);LIG-15041;PENZO AURORA;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;00'39.20;

7);LIG-16256;COLESCHI SERENA;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;00'39.30;

8);LIG-16467;FRANCESCHINI SELENE;2000;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;00'39.90;

9);LIG-16460;DIVANO GIULIA;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'40.40;

10);LIG-17531;DUGHETTI CHIARA;2001;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;00'40.60;

11);LIG-16506;BERRUTI GIULIA;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;00'40.70;

);LIG-17081;BURIASSI MEGAN;2001;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;00'40.70;

);LIG-16461;FASSIO FRANCESCA;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'40.70;

);LIG-16462;MEUCCI BIANCA;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'40.70;

15);LIG-16540;GENARI IRENE;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'41.00;

16);LIG-16232;LOVATI CAMILLA;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;00'41.10;



17);TOS-35498;PRIAMI JENNIFER;2000;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;00'41.30;

18);LIG-16400;BETTAIEB HANNEN;2000;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;00'42.30;

);LIG-16254;GASTALDI ELISA;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;00'42.30;

20);LIG-15130;MANNI MARGHERITA;2000;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;00'43.10;

21);LIG-15038;BAZZURRO ELENA;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'44.30;

22);LIG-16236;SORESSI SUSANNA;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;00'44.90;

23);LIG-17383;CAPOZUCCA GIORGIA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'45.10;

24);LIG-15834;CAMPAILLA SOFIA;2001;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'45.50;

25);LIG-15137;BO SOFIA;2000;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;00'45.60;

26);LIG-16388;DEASTI LETIZIA;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'45.80;

27);LIG-16542;DIURNO MARTINA;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'46.00;

28);LIG-14130;MARCHETTI NOEMI;2001;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;00'46.50;

29);LIG-16483;BARRECA ROBERTA;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;00'46.90;

30);LIG-16002;MANITTO BIANCA;2000;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;00'47.00;

31);LIG-17297;BONAZZI CAMILLA;2001;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;00'47.10;

);LIG-16313;DE LUCA NOEMI;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'47.10;

33);LIG-17324;DELI FEDERICA;2001;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;00'47.20;

34);LIG-15836;CUNEO CHIARA;2001;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'47.30;

);LIG-16389;TEDESCHI MATILDE;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'47.30;

36);LIG-15838;DI VANNA SARA;2000;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'47.40;

);LIG-17115;MAGNANO FEDERICA;2001;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;00'47.40;

38);LIG-15180;PILI VALENTINA;2000;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;00'47.80;

39);LIG-17649;SICILIANO GIADA;2000;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;00'47.90;

40);LIG-16647;DE ANGELIS ALEXIA;2000;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;00'48.10;

);LIG-16484;GROSSO GAIA;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;00'48.10;

42);LIG-15518;NEGRELLO COSTANZA;2000;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'48.20;

43);LIG-16339;RIZZO DIANA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;00'48.40;

44);LIG-16200;FERRO ERIKA;2000;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'48.50;



45);LIG-15839;CUROTTO CHIARA;2000;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'48.60;

);LIG-17481;DE DOMENICO GIULIA;2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;00'48.60;

);LIG-17468;PASINI CHIARA;2000;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;00'48.60;

48);LIG-16210;VIACAVA BEATRICE;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;00'48.80;

);LIG-16804;VITALE GIADA;2001;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'48.80;

50);LIG-17300;MORANDO ELISA;2001;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;00'49.00;

51);LIG-16474;PETROSINO MARTA;2000;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;00'49.10;

52);LIG-15806;CASTRIGNANO' ALICE;2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;00'49.30;

53);LIG-15788;AULETTA ALICE;2000;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;00'49.40;

);LIG-16466;BERTOLOTTO FEDERICA;2000;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;00'49.40;

55);LIG-17709;MEI FEDERICA;2001;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;00'49.70;

56);LIG-17341;PERATA MATILDE;2001;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'50.70;

57);LIG-17473;PICASSO MARIA ELISA;2001;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;00'50.80;

58);LIG-16341;FLORENZANO ANNA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;00'51.30;

59);LIG-16316;TARANTINO MARTINA;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'51.40;

60);LIG-16789;GUAZZI LUDOVICA;2000;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'51.60;

61);LIG-16454;ROSA BEATRICE;2001;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'51.90;

);LIG-16494;XHAKAI SARA;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;00'51.90;

63);LIG-17428;CAPPELLO SIRIA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'52.00;

);LIG-17431;CARBONE ELEONORA;2001;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;00'52.00;

65);LIG-17492;TRAVERSO VALENTINA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;00'52.10;

66);LIG-17318;SANGUINETI GIORGIA;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;00'52.20;

);LIG-16998;ZINI DILETTA;2001;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;00'52.20;

68);LIG-17350;INVERNALE MICOL;2001;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'52.40;

);LIG-17471;RUSSO AGATA;2001;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'52.40;

70);LIG-17446;BENZA SERENA;2001;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'52.50;

71);LIG-15364;RIESI STEFANIA;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'52.60;

72);LIG-16212;VISCA GLORIA;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'53.40;



73);LIG-17366;CASSESE ALESSIA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'53.80;

74);LIG-17399;RAO DENISE;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'54.20;

75);LIG-16005;PORASSO SILVIA;2000;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;00'54.30;

76);LIG-16999;ANCONA GIADA;2001;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;00'54.40;

77);LIG-15366;TELINI LUCIA;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'54.60;

78);LIG-18229;GIOVANNINI CECILIA;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;00'54.80;

);LIG-17296;IORI PRISCILLA;2001;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;00'54.80;

80);LIG-16379;FERRIERI ELEONORA;2001;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'55.40;

81);LIG-15037;PATERNICH ALESSIA;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;00'55.90;

82);LIG-16000;LEONE GAIA;2000;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;00'56.00;

);LIG-17452;POLLA MADDALENA;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'56.00;

);LIG-17235;VADRUCCI DEBORA;2001;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;00'56.00;

85);LIG-16406;CANEPA MARTA;2001;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;00'56.70;

86);LIG-18409;PIERAZZI SIMONA;2001;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;00'56.80;

87);LIG-17290;BIANCHI ANNA;2001;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;00'57.00;

);LIG-16650;TASSANO AURORA;2000;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;00'57.00;

89);LIG-16509;FIGARI CECILE;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;00'57.10;

90);LIG-16991;TORTELLI ALICE;2001;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;00'57.60;

91);LIG-17230;PORTO GAIA;2001;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;00'58.00;

92);LIG-17708;CORRADINO CLAUDIA;2001;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;00'58.10;

93);LIG-17024;LUISO SOFIA;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;00'58.30;

94);LIG-17441;CARANZA CAMILLA;2001;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;00'58.40;

95);LIG-17416;MASTROGIOVANNI LIDIA;2001;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'59.40;

96);LIG-17210;SIMEONE MICHELA;2001;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;00'59.70;

97);LIG-17447;MAISANO MARTA;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'59.80;

98);LIG-17002;PANCALDI SONIA;2000;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;00'59.90;

99);LIG-16457;LANZA CECILIA;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'00.70;

100);LIG-15365;SISTI DALILA;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'01.10;



101);LIG-18087;GHEZZI ELEONORA;2001;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;01'01.80;

102);LIG-17386;FIORINI MICHELA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'01.90;

103);LIG-16920;VOLVERA SARA;2001;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;01'02.10;

104);LIG-17320;MONARI SARA;2001;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;01'02.50;

105);LIG-17321;VARVICCHIO CHIARA;2001;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;01'02.60;

106);LIG-17506;GIORGETTI FEDERICA;2000;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;01'03.10;

107);LIG-16969;OLIVA ALESSIA;2001;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'03.60;

108);LIG-16880;GUMELLI CATERINA;2001;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;01'03.70;

109);LIG-16931;LA CAMERA ELENA;2001;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;01'03.90;

110);LIG-17494;GONELLA VIRGINIA;2001;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;01'04.50;

111);LIG-16663;SALVAGGIO VALENTINA;2000;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'04.60;

112);LIG-17004;NICOLETTA SARA;2001;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;01'07.10;

113);LIG-18647;CARLIER CHIARA;2001;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;01'07.20;

114);LIG-16373;PROTA VERONICA;2001;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'11.10;

115);LIG-17450;FRANCO EUGENIA;2001;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'14.80;

116);LIG-16407;GAGLIARDI GAIA;2001;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;01'15.10;

-);LIG-18231;MANNA COSTANZA;2001;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium; Squalif.;

-);LIG-17710;OSIMANI SARA;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto; Squalif.;

-);LIG-17340;SANSALONE NOELIA;2001;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium; Squalif.;

50 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B - Serie

1);LIG-16330;VIALE SAMUELE;1999;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;00'36.00;

2);LIG-17080;ARGENTINO TOMMASO;2000;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;00'36.90;

3);LIG-16401;FAE' CRISTIAN;1999;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;00'37.40;

4);LIG-16262;TRAVERSO GIORGIO;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;00'38.00;

5);LIG-15069;FASCE GIACOMO;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;00'38.50;

6);LIG-15205;COSULICH PIETRO;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;00'38.80;



);LIG-16424;FAITA JACOPO;1999;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;00'38.80;

);LIG-17530;PARRINI JEFFERSON;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;00'38.80;

9);LIG-15028;BOSIA MATTEO;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;00'39.10;

10);LIG-14965;D'ALI' SEBASTIAN;1999;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;00'39.30;

);LIG-17527;LINARI FILIPPO;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;00'39.30;

12);LIG-17286;RAVANO GIULIO;1999;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;00'40.00;

13);LIG-16328;BONAZZI FABIO PAOLO;1999;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;00'40.20;

14);TOS-33235;RAZZETTI ALBERTO;1999;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;00'41.10;

15);LIG-14898;CORSINI ALESSANDRO;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'41.30;

16);LIG-17326;CUTTAIA ALESSANDRO;2000;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;00'41.40;

17);LIG-16255;LANDI STEFANO;1999;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;00'41.70;

18);TOS-31742;TREZZA ALESSANDRO;1999;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;00'41.90;

19);LIG-16233;GARGANO GABRIELE;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;00'42.10;

20);LIG-17449;PEDIO ANDREA;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'42.40;

21);LIG-14896;LUCE FRANCESCO;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'42.50;

22);LIG-15811;MINISI NICOLO';2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;00'42.90;

23);LIG-15813;PEDRINI GIACOMO;1999;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;00'43.00;

24);LIG-15933;CANEPA GABRIELE;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'43.60;

);LIG-17220;MUGNAI MATTEO;2000;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;00'43.60;

);LIG-17821;NATALI LORENZO;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;00'43.60;

27);LIG-17359;ARTIOLI GIOVANNI;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'43.80;

);LIG-15805;MAGGIOLO ANDREA;2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;00'43.80;

29);LIG-17293;GARZO FRANCESCO;2000;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;00'43.90;

30);LIG-16234;SPINETTI DANIELE;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;00'44.00;

31);LIG-16791;BACIGALUPO SIMONE;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'44.10;

);LIG-17448;CORDONE EMILIANO;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'44.10;

);LIG-17429;MORESINI EDOARDO;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;00'44.10;

34);LIG-17291;MARASSI STEFANO;2000;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;00'44.20;



35);LIG-16394;ARIETA LUIGI;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'44.30;

);LIG-17367;RAMONE RAFFAELE;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'44.30;

37);LIG-16333;BERNACCHIA MATTEO;1999;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;00'44.40;

38);LIG-15526;TRAVERSA SIMONE;2000;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'44.50;

39);LIG-16459;DEFONCHIO TOMMASO;1999;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'44.60;

);LIG-17372;FATU ROBERTO DACIAN;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'44.60;

41);LIG-14895;ROSSI GIACOMO;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'44.70;

42);LIG-17526;COLOMBO GREGORIO;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;00'44.80;

43);LIG-15932;CANEPA MATTIA;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'45.00;

44);LIG-17524;BERTONI ALEX;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;00'45.10;

);LIG-17717;NICOLINI MARCO;1999;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;00'45.10;

);TOS-34284;PERAZZO ALESSANDRO;1999;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;00'45.10;

47);LIG-16004;PECHINI DAVIDE;2000;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;00'45.80;

);LIG-16325;SCOTTI YURI;1999;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'45.80;

49);LIG-16477;CARDINALI ANDREA;1999;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;00'46.00;

);LIG-15362;MILIACCA SIMONE;1999;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'46.00;

);LIG-17338;POLTI EDOARDO;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'46.00;

52);LIG-15579;LUTZU MATTEO;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;00'47.00;

53);LIG-17722;PIROZZI LUCA;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;00'47.20;

);LIG-16496;RUSSO EMANUELE;1999;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;00'47.20;

55);LIG-16534;OLMO ALESSIO;1999;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;00'47.40;

56);LIG-16924;ORI DAVIDE;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;00'47.50;

57);LIG-17218;BOLIOLI TOMMASO;2000;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;00'47.70;

58);TOS-34274;MINOLLI RICCARDO;1999;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;00'47.90;

59);LIG-16391;TAVANO MICHELE;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'48.00;

60);LIG-16456;DE GIOVANNI GIACOMO;1999;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'48.10;

61);LIG-17330;VIO DAVE;2000;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;00'48.40;

62);LIG-14658;CASSULLO DIEGO;2000;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;00'48.50;



);LIG-17532;TUBERTO NICCOLO';2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;00'48.50;

64);LIG-17342;NACCARATO GABRIELE;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'48.70;

65);LIG-17263;MELIS SIMONE;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'48.90;

66);LIG-14894;PAGANINI LEONARDO;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'49.40;

67);LIG-17311;POGGIANTI FILIPPO;2000;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;00'49.80;

68);LIG-15809;SIRI ETTORE;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;00'50.00;

69);LIG-16762;BOLLATI GIOELE;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'50.10;

70);LIG-17358;ACERBO MARCO;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'50.40;

71);LIG-17319;GASPARINI NICOLÒ;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;00'50.60;

72);LIG-16530;ZADRO ELIO;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'50.70;

73);LIG-15354;BARONE FRANCESCO;1999;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'51.00;

74);LIG-17877;GALLO JACOPO;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;00'51.20;

75);LIG-16235;GUERRISI RICCARDO;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;00'51.40;

);LIG-16961;PARODI RAUL;2000;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;00'51.40;

77);LIG-16773;MATTIOLI FILIPPO;2000;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;00'51.70;

78);LIG-16997;AMBROSINO ROBERTO;2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;00'52.30;

);LIG-17344;BRIANO MICHELE;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'52.30;

);LIG-16369;MIHAI COSMIN;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'52.30;

81);LIG-16962;PONTE ANDREA;1999;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;00'52.90;

82);LIG-18294;DAL VIGNALE DAVIDE;1999;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;00'53.10;

83);LIG-17410;TORELLI FEDERICO;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'53.30;

84);LIG-17339;PERTINO PAOLO;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'53.60;

85);LIG-16001;MACHETTI FILIPPO;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;00'54.10;

);LIG-15100;MACRI' EDOARDO;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;00'54.10;

87);LIG-17651;GHIGINO VALTER;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'54.30;

88);LIG-16374;FIA STEFANO;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'54.40;

89);LIG-15730;GUIDI ENRICO;1999;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;00'54.50;

);LIG-17351;LAGAZIO ANDREA;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'54.50;



91);LIG-17495;RAFFO FEDERICO;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;00'55.00;

92);LIG-16934;LOBIANO FEDERICO;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;00'55.10;

93);LIG-17793;ZAVAGLIA ANDREA;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;00'55.50;

94);LIG-17503;OUADNOUNI OMAR;2000;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;00'55.90;

95);LIG-16550;DODI LORENZO;1999;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;00'56.10;

96);LIG-17317;MISALE JIMMY ALEXANDER;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;00'56.90;

);LIG-17371;TRISCIUOGLIO ALESSANDRO;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'56.90;

98);LIG-17015;ROCCATAGLIATA CARLO;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;00'57.10;

99);LIG-16923;TOMEI FILIPPO;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;00'57.50;

100);LIG-15816;CANONERO ALBERTO;2000;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;00'57.60;

101);LIG-17003;BERTOLUCCI MARINO;2000;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;00'58.50;

102);LIG-17349;GRASSILLI FEDERICO;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'58.90;

103);LIG-16959;DACEVA LUCA;1999;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;00'59.60;

);LIG-16535;GARDELLA NICOLO';2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;00'59.60;

105);LIG-16372;CARRIERI EDOARDO;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'00.10;

106);LIG-17345;DIAMANTINI GABRIEL;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'01.70;

107);LIG-17467;ROSSI JACOPO;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'02.00;

108);LIG-16405;CANEPA JACOPO;2000;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'03.30;

109);LIG-17370;DENTE FRANCESCO;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'04.30;

);LIG-17011;ZANOTTO IACOPO;2000;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;01'04.30;

111);LIG-18218;PULICE LUCA;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;01'04.90;

-);LIG-17020;VENTRICI GABRIELE;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto; Ritirato;

-);LIG-17347;FARNESE GIACOMO;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona; Squalif.;

-);LIG-18245;MANARA SIMONE;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova; Squalif.;

-);LIG-17529;MORETTI GABRIELE;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax; Squalif.;

-);LIG-17874;ROCCA ANDREA;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto; Squalif.;

400 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B - Serie



1);LIG-16353;CONTU VALENTINA;2000;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;05'37.70;

2);LIG-16254;GASTALDI ELISA;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;05'41.10;

3);LIG-17081;BURIASSI MEGAN;2001;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;05'46.00;

4);LIG-16529;FRESIA FRANCESCA;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;05'47.10;

5);LIG-16464;MALAGOLI ELISABETTA;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;05'47.80;

6);LIG-16526;BERGAMINI LUDOVICA;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;05'48.80;

7);LIG-16467;FRANCESCHINI SELENE;2000;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;05'50.00;

8);LIG-16506;BERRUTI GIULIA;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;05'50.30;

9);LIG-16259;PIANCATELLI ELISA;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;05'52.70;

10);LIG-15023;DIVIZIA MATHILDA;2000;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;05'54.70;

11);LIG-15041;PENZO AURORA;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;06'03.40;

12);LIG-16315;SERRAU GIORGIA;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;06'05.10;

13);LIG-16256;COLESCHI SERENA;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;06'05.80;

14);LIG-16258;OLIVERI SOFIA;2000;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;06'06.40;

15);LIG-17384;D'ALESSANDRO GIULIA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;06'08.50;

16);LIG-15022;RISSONE GRAZIELLA;2000;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;06'10.90;

17);LIG-17531;DUGHETTI CHIARA;2001;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;06'12.60;

18);LIG-15138;CHIARI LUDOVICA;2000;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;06'15.00;

19);LIG-16343;VALERIO VIRGINIA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;06'15.90;

20);LIG-16392;CUNEO STEFANIA;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;06'16.40;

21);LIG-15130;MANNI MARGHERITA;2000;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;06'16.70;

22);LIG-16461;FASSIO FRANCESCA;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;06'18.20;

23);LIG-17266;ANGIOLA CHIARA;2001;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;06'18.50;

24);LIG-16469;LOPEDOTE ALESSIA;2000;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;06'19.30;

25);LIG-16540;GENARI IRENE;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;06'20.50;

26);LIG-16463;ANTONIMA SILVIA;2000;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;06'25.00;

27);LIG-15962;D'AMBROSIO ANNA;2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;06'26.60;



28);LIG-16002;MANITTO BIANCA;2000;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;06'39.50;

29);LIG-17649;SICILIANO GIADA;2000;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;06'39.90;

30);LIG-17373;TINARELLI ALICE;2001;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;06'40.90;

31);LIG-17297;BONAZZI CAMILLA;2001;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;06'42.90;

32);LIG-17383;CAPOZUCCA GIORGIA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;06'43.10;

33);LIG-16426;MORELLI IRENE;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;06'43.80;

34);LIG-16388;DEASTI LETIZIA;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;06'44.70;

35);LIG-16418;PEDRALI SARA;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;06'45.50;

36);LIG-17350;INVERNALE MICOL;2001;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;06'50.00;

37);LIG-16313;DE LUCA NOEMI;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;06'51.10;

38);LIG-16457;LANZA CECILIA;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;06'53.10;

39);LIG-18616;BUZZACCHINO ELENA;2001;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;06'54.30;

40);LIG-15115;SANGUINETI REBECCA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;06'55.20;

41);LIG-17340;SANSALONE NOELIA;2001;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;06'57.50;

42);LIG-14936;VALLE IRENE;2000;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;06'58.70;

43);LIG-17423;GUALCO ELISA;2000;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;07'00.10;

44);LIG-15806;CASTRIGNANO' ALICE;2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;07'02.90;

45);LIG-16339;RIZZO DIANA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;07'05.40;

46);LIG-16484;GROSSO GAIA;2000;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;07'06.10;

47);LIG-16389;TEDESCHI MATILDE;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;07'07.90;

48);LIG-17366;CASSESE ALESSIA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;07'12.50;

49);LIG-17343;MORANDO VERONICA;2001;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;07'15.90;

50);LIG-17341;PERATA MATILDE;2001;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;07'16.90;

51);LIG-16345;FRANCO ALLEGRA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;07'17.30;

52);LIG-17393;MANOLIO ERIKA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;07'18.50;

53);LIG-17290;BIANCHI ANNA;2001;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;07'18.60;

54);LIG-16000;LEONE GAIA;2000;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;07'22.70;

55);LIG-15667;MAUCERI ALESSIA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;07'22.90;



56);LIG-16316;TARANTINO MARTINA;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;07'23.00;

57);LIG-16200;FERRO ERIKA;2000;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;07'23.10;

58);LIG-17473;PICASSO MARIA ELISA;2001;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;07'24.10;

59);LIG-17428;CAPPELLO SIRIA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;07'29.30;

60);LIG-16341;FLORENZANO ANNA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;07'34.40;

61);LIG-17399;RAO DENISE;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;07'36.20;

62);LIG-17471;RUSSO AGATA;2001;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;07'38.70;

63);LIG-17468;PASINI CHIARA;2000;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;07'39.50;

64);LIG-17400;SOGGIA ISSRA;2001;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;07'39.90;

65);LIG-17492;TRAVERSO VALENTINA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;07'48.10;

66);LIG-17497;MAGLIANO AURORA;2001;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;08'26.10;

67);LIG-16340;DE SIMONE SARA;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;08'28.80;

-);LIG-16005;PORASSO SILVIA;2000;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova; Ritirato;

400 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B - Serie

1);LIG-16209;DELLIGROTTAGLIE ENRICO GABRIEL;1999;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;05'11.50;

2);LIG-17080;ARGENTINO TOMMASO;2000;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;05'19.00;

3);LIG-16424;FAITA JACOPO;1999;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;05'30.70;

4);LIG-16401;FAE' CRISTIAN;1999;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;05'31.60;

5);LIG-16476;ARCE MATIAS;1999;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;05'34.40;

6);LIG-14896;LUCE FRANCESCO;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;05'37.70;

7);LIG-16208;MILETO SIMONE;1999;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;05'38.20;

8);LIG-16328;BONAZZI FABIO PAOLO;1999;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;05'41.10;

9);LIG-17307;ERTA DANIELE;1999;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;05'42.90;

10);LIG-15069;FASCE GIACOMO;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;05'45.20;

11);LIG-17530;PARRINI JEFFERSON;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;05'48.00;

12);TOS-31742;TREZZA ALESSANDRO;1999;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;05'48.40;



13);LIG-16255;LANDI STEFANO;1999;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;05'49.10;

14);LIG-14965;D'ALI' SEBASTIAN;1999;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;05'49.60;

15);LIG-14898;CORSINI ALESSANDRO;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;05'50.90;

16);LIG-14774;SERLENGA FABIO;1999;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;05'54.10;

17);LIG-16511;STELLA LUCA;1999;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;05'56.60;

18);LIG-16468;DONAZZA EDOARDO;1999;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;05'56.70;

19);LIG-17346;EVANGELISTA LEONARDO;1999;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;05'57.00;

20);LIG-17286;RAVANO GIULIO;1999;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;05'57.90;

21);LIG-17291;MARASSI STEFANO;2000;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;05'58.00;

);LIG-16330;VIALE SAMUELE;1999;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;05'58.00;

23);LIG-15089;BADARACCO SIMONE;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;05'59.10;

24);LIG-16478;TOMA' ROBERTO;1999;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;05'59.30;

);LIG-17425;ZAVAGLIA CHRISTIAN;2000;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;05'59.30;

26);LIG-17527;LINARI FILIPPO;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;05'59.60;

27);LIG-16333;BERNACCHIA MATTEO;1999;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;06'02.10;

28);LIG-16516;PEDRAZZI SAMUELE;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;06'04.50;

29);LIG-16351;BOSSONE MANUEL;1999;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;06'04.60;

30);LIG-15813;PEDRINI GIACOMO;1999;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;06'05.60;

31);TOS-34274;MINOLLI RICCARDO;1999;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;06'06.20;

32);LIG-17429;MORESINI EDOARDO;2000;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;06'07.50;

33);LIG-17369;GIOSTRA LORENZO;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;06'08.10;

34);LIG-16355;SEMINO MATTEO;1999;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;06'10.20;

35);LIG-17524;BERTONI ALEX;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;06'10.40;

36);LIG-16459;DEFONCHIO TOMMASO;1999;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;06'10.90;

37);LIG-17526;COLOMBO GREGORIO;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;06'11.30;

38);LIG-17448;CORDONE EMILIANO;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;06'12.70;

39);LIG-17293;GARZO FRANCESCO;2000;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;06'13.00;

40);LIG-17338;POLTI EDOARDO;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;06'13.10;



41);LIG-17292;ANFOSSO MATTEO;2000;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;06'13.40;

42);LIG-16475;PERSICO DAVIDE;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;06'13.70;

43);LIG-15028;BOSIA MATTEO;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;06'16.10;

44);LIG-16234;SPINETTI DANIELE;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;06'17.80;

45);LIG-16395;BRUZZONE DIEGO;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;06'18.90;

46);LIG-16325;SCOTTI YURI;1999;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;06'23.00;

47);LIG-17417;BRUNO NICCOLO';2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;06'24.50;

48);LIG-17528;MALDINI FEDERICO;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;06'24.70;

49);LIG-17821;NATALI LORENZO;2000;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;06'25.90;

50);LIG-15805;MAGGIOLO ANDREA;2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;06'28.40;

51);LIG-15205;COSULICH PIETRO;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;06'31.20;

52);LIG-17717;NICOLINI MARCO;1999;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;06'34.10;

53);LIG-17359;ARTIOLI GIOVANNI;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;06'36.00;

54);LIG-16394;ARIETA LUIGI;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;06'37.10;

55);LIG-17368;GUARDONE LUCA;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;06'38.10;

56);TOS-34284;PERAZZO ALESSANDRO;1999;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;06'40.20;

57);LIG-17287;ORRICO LORENZO;2000;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;06'40.60;

58);LIG-15807;BIANCU RICCARDO;2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;06'42.30;

59);LIG-16314;PRETI MARCO;1999;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;06'44.30;

60);LIG-16530;ZADRO ELIO;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;06'44.70;

61);LIG-15809;SIRI ETTORE;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;06'46.50;

62);LIG-14960;BOTTARO LUCA;2000;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;06'47.30;

63);LIG-17367;RAMONE RAFFAELE;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;06'47.40;

64);LIG-17449;PEDIO ANDREA;2000;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;06'49.90;

65);LIG-17529;MORETTI GABRIELE;2000;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;06'50.10;

66);LIG-16477;CARDINALI ANDREA;1999;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;06'53.50;

67);LIG-15811;MINISI NICOLO';2000;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;06'53.80;

68);LIG-15100;MACRI' EDOARDO;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;06'59.90;



69);LIG-17344;BRIANO MICHELE;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;07'02.80;

70);LIG-17372;FATU ROBERTO DACIAN;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;07'03.60;

71);LIG-17347;FARNESE GIACOMO;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;07'10.50;

72);LIG-17405;SABATINI MATTIA;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;07'12.70;

73);LIG-17263;MELIS SIMONE;2000;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;07'13.20;

74);LIG-15730;GUIDI ENRICO;1999;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;07'14.50;

75);LIG-16513;FERRANDO JACOPO;1999;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;07'14.90;

76);LIG-17410;TORELLI FEDERICO;2000;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;07'25.00;

77);LIG-17349;GRASSILLI FEDERICO;2000;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;07'39.80;

78);LIG-16959;DACEVA LUCA;1999;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;07'45.80;

-);LIG-16791;BACIGALUPO SIMONE;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90; Ritirato;

4X50 Dorso Femmine Esordienti B - Serie

1);LIG-183; Multedo 1930;;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;02'40.20;

1-LOVATI CAMILLA ;2-PUSCEDDU SARA ;3-SORESSI SUSANNA ;4-PENZO AURORA 2'40.20;

2);LIG-2; Rari Nantes Imperia;;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'44.50;

1-BERGAMINI LUDOVICA ;2-GENARI IRENE ;3-DIURNO MARTINA ;4-FRESIA FRANCESCA 2'44.50;

3);LIG-179; Amatori Nuoto Savona;;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'45.70;

1-DIVANO GIULIA ;2-MEUCCI BIANCA ;3-FASSIO FRANCESCA ;4-MALAGOLI ELISABETTA 2'45.70;

4);LIG-141; Asd Santa Clara - Genova;;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;02'49.80;

1-COLESCHI SERENA ;2-GASTALDI ELISA ;3-OLIVERI SOFIA ;4-PIANCATELLI ELISA 2'49.80;

5);LIG-171; UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;02'51.10;

1-BERTOLOTTO FEDERICA ;2-PRIAMI JENNIFER ;3-BURIASSI MEGAN ;4-FRANCESCHINI SELENE 2'51.10;

6);LIG-166; Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'55.20;

1-DEASTI LETIZIA ;2-D'ALESSANDRO GIULIA ;3-CAPOZUCCA GIORGIA ;4-CUNEO STEFANIA 2'55.20;

7);LIG-136; Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;02'55.40;

1-RISSONE GRAZIELLA ;2-PILI VALENTINA ;3-PETROSINO MARTA ;4-DIVIZIA MATHILDA 2'55.40;



8);LIG-143; Lavagna 90;;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;02'57.00;

1-GUAZZI LUDOVICA ;2-NEGRELLO COSTANZA ;3-DI VANNA SARA ;4-CUNEO CHIARA 2'57.00;

9);LIG-163; Nuotatori Rivarolesi;;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'57.50;

1-DE LUCA NOEMI ;2-SERRAU GIORGIA ;3-TARANTINO MARTINA ;4-BAZZURRO ELENA 2'57.50;

10);LIG-16181; Crocera Stadium;;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;03'02.60;

1-BARRECA ROBERTA ;2-XHAKAI SARA ;3-GROSSO GAIA ;4-SANSALONE NOELIA 3'02.60;

11);LIG-142; Genova Nuoto;;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;03'06.30;

1-CASTRIGNANO' ALICE ;2-D'AMBROSIO ANNA ;3-DE DOMENICO GIULIA ;4-MORANDO ELISA 3'06.30;

12);LIG-14863; Nuotatori Genovesi;;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;03'09.40;

1-VALERIO VIRGINIA ;2-RIZZO DIANA ;3-FRANCO ALLEGRA ;4-FLORENZANO ANNA 3'09.40;

13);LIG-128; Rapallo Nuoto;;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;03'10.70;

1-LOPEDOTE ALESSIA ;2-FIGARI CECILE ;3-VIACAVA BEATRICE ;4-BERRUTI GIULIA 3'10.70;

14);LIG-167; asd Sportiva Lib Audax;;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;03'11.30;

1-PEDRALI SARA ;2-VEGNUTI ISABELLA ;3-MORELLI IRENE ;4-DUGHETTI CHIARA 3'11.30;

);LIG-127; Chiavari Nuoto;;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;03'11.30;

1-CHIARI LUDOVICA ;2-LUISO SOFIA ;3-MEI FEDERICA ;4-DELI FEDERICA 3'11.30;

16);LIG-13560; Club Bordighera;;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;03'11.90;

1-IORI PRISCILLA ;2-VASSALLO GAIA ;3-BIANCHI ANNA ;4-BONAZZI CAMILLA 3'11.90;

17);LIG-176; Rari Nantes Spezia;;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;03'12.40;

1-SICILIANO GIADA ;2-ANTONIMA SILVIA ;3-BETTAIEB HANNEN ;4-PASINI CHIARA 3'12.40;

18);LIG-36; Rari Nantes Arenzano;;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'12.90;

1-FERRO ERIKA ;2-PARODI MATILDE ;3-GENOVESE GIULIA ;4-VALLE IRENE 3'12.90;

19);LIG-16225; Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;03'17.80;

1-BO SOFIA ;2-TASSANO AURORA ;3-MARCHETTI NOEMI ;4-DE ANGELIS ALEXIA 3'17.80;

20);LIG-166; Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'19.70;

1-CASSESE ALESSIA ;2-CAPPELLO SIRIA ;3-MANOLIO ERIKA ;4-TEDESCHI MATILDE 3'19.70;

21);LIG-140; Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;03'24.30;

1-PORASSO SILVIA ;2-TORTELLI ALICE ;3-LEONE GAIA ;4-MANITTO BIANCA 3'24.30;



22);LIG-13136; Pianeta Sport Carasco;;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;03'39.80;

1-GUMELLI CATERINA ;2-PORTO GAIA ;3-ZINI DILETTA ;4-ANCONA GIADA 3'39.80;

23);LIG-14863; Nuotatori Genovesi;;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;03'51.80;

1-TRAVERSO VALENTINA ;2-DE SIMONE SARA ;3-GONELLA VIRGINIA ;4-CARANZA CAMILLA 3'51.80;

24);LIG-128; Rapallo Nuoto;;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;03'54.70;

1-SIMEONE MICHELA ;2-CARLIER CHIARA ;3-LA CAMERA ELENA ;4-VOLVERA SARA 3'54.70;

4X50 Dorso Maschi Esordienti B - Serie

1);LIG-13560; Club Bordighera;;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;02'34.10;

1-CUDIZ LORENZO ;2-BONAZZI FABIO PAOLO ;3-RAVANO GIULIO ;4-VIALE SAMUELE 2'34.10;

2);LIG-171; UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;02'42.80;

1-ERTA DANIELE ;2-TREZZA ALESSANDRO ;3-DONAZZA EDOARDO ;4-ARGENTINO TOMMASO 2'42.80;

3);LIG-167; asd Sportiva Lib Audax;;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;02'44.20;

1-FAITA JACOPO ;2-MALDINI FEDERICO ;3-BERTONI ALEX ;4-PARRINI JEFFERSON 2'44.20;

4);LIG-183; Multedo 1930;;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;02'46.20;

1-GARGANO GABRIELE ;2-SPINETTI DANIELE ;3-MORESINI EDOARDO ;4-GUERRISI RICCARDO 2'46.20;

5);LIG-128; Rapallo Nuoto;;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;02'46.30;

1-MILETO SIMONE ;2-ORI DAVIDE ;3-STELLA LUCA ;4-DELLIGROTTAGLIE ENRICO GABRIEL 2'46.30;

6);LIG-143; Lavagna 90;;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;02'48.90;

1-ROSSI GIACOMO ;2-CANEPA MATTIA ;3-PAGANINI LEONARDO ;4-CORSINI ALESSANDRO 2'48.90;

7);LIG-151; Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;02'49.00;

1-BOSSONE MANUEL ;2-ZAVAGLIA CHRISTIAN ;3-SEMINO MATTEO ;4-ARCE MATIAS 2'49.00;

8);LIG-179; Amatori Nuoto Savona;;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'50.00;

1-EVANGELISTA LEONARDO ;2-POLTI EDOARDO ;3-DE GIOVANNI GIACOMO ;4-DEFONCHIO TOMMASO
2'50.00;

9);LIG-13560; Club Bordighera;;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;02'51.70;

1-GARZO FRANCESCO ;2-ANFOSSO MATTEO ;3-BERNACCHIA MATTEO ;4-MARASSI STEFANO 2'51.70;



10);LIG-140; Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;02'53.20;

1-TRAVERSO GIORGIO ;2-MACRI' EDOARDO ;3-FASCE GIACOMO ;4-BADARACCO SIMONE 2'53.20;

11);LIG-125; SS Nicola Mameli;;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;02'56.50;

1-CANONERO ALBERTO ;2-D'ALI' SEBASTIAN ;3-SERLENGA FABIO ;4-PEDRINI GIACOMO 2'56.50;

12);LIG-142; Genova Nuoto;;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;02'56.60;

1-MAGGIOLO ANDREA ;2-SIRI ETTORE ;3-BOSIA MATTEO ;4-PEDRAZZI SAMUELE 2'56.60;

13);LIG-16225; Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;02'56.70;

1-MUGNAI MATTEO ;2-PERAZZO ALESSANDRO ;3-MINOLLI RICCARDO ;4-RAZZETTI ALBERTO 2'56.70;

14);LIG-2; Rari Nantes Imperia;;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'58.50;

1-CORDONE EMILIANO ;2-BRUNO NICCOLO' ;3-ZADRO ELIO ;4-GIOSTRA LORENZO 2'58.50;

15);LIG-166; Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'59.10;

1-BRUZZONE DIEGO ;2-ARTIOLI GIOVANNI ;3-ARIETA LUIGI ;4-TAVANO MICHELE 2'59.10;

16);LIG-167; asd Sportiva Lib Audax;;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;03'01.10;

1-TUBERTO NICCOLO' ;2-COLOMBO GREGORIO ;3-MORETTI GABRIELE ;4-LINARI FILIPPO 3'01.10;

17);LIG-143; Lavagna 90;;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'03.60;

1-CANEPA GABRIELE ;2-TRAVERSA SIMONE ;3-LUCE FRANCESCO ;4-BACIGALUPO SIMONE 3'03.60;

18);LIG-127; Chiavari Nuoto;;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;03'09.00;

1-TOMA' ROBERTO ;2-RAFFO FEDERICO ;3-CARDINALI ANDREA ;4-LUTZU MATTEO 3'09.00;

19);LIG-141; Asd Santa Clara - Genova;;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;03'12.30;

1-MANARA SIMONE ;2-ZAVAGLIA ANDREA ;3-PIROZZI LUCA ;4-LANDI STEFANO 3'12.30;

20);LIG-166; Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'17.00;

1-ACERBO MARCO ;2-TORELLI FEDERICO ;3-CUNIBERTI EMILIO ;4-SABATINI MATTIA 3'17.00;

21);LIG-16181; Crocera Stadium;;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;03'20.70;

1-RUSSO EMANUELE ;2-GASPARINI NICOLÒ ;3-PULICE LUCA ;4-MISALE JIMMY ALEXANDER 3'20.70;

22);LIG-163; Nuotatori Rivarolesi;;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;03'23.00;

1-SCOTTI YURI ;2-ROSSI JACOPO ;3-MELIS SIMONE ;4-PRETI MARCO 3'23.00;

23);LIG-128; Rapallo Nuoto;;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;03'23.40;

1-GARDELLA NICOLO' ;2-DODI LORENZO ;3-TOMEI FILIPPO ;4-OLMO ALESSIO 3'23.40;


